
{

{

{

°

¢

{

{

°

¢

Alto Saxophone

Trombone

Percussion

Jazz Guitar

7-string

Electric Guitar

Electric Bass

Electric Piano

Rock Organ

Tape Sampler Keyboard [Brass]

Synth Strings

FX 5 (Brightness)

FX 5 (Brightness)

Violin

Violoncello

Solo

q = 79,000069

q = 79,000069

served rerightsAll

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
∑ ∑

James Morrison - Wonderful world

?
∑ ∑

/
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

⁄
A

E

A

D

G

B

E

?
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑

&
∑

?
∑

&
∑ ∑

Œ ≈
œ ™

j

˙

Œ

Œ

≈

≈

œb ™
J

˙

œ
œb

b ™
™
j

˙
˙

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



{

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Alto Sax.

Perc.

J. Gtr.

E. Bass

Organ

Vln.

Vc.

3

I'VEBEENDOWNSOLOWPEOPLELOOK ATMEANDTHEYKNOW THEYCAN

Alto Sax.

Perc.

J. Gtr.

E. Bass

Vc.

5

TELLSOMETHINGISWRONG LIKEI DON'TBELONG WELL
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ITRIPPEDONMY WAY IN ANDGOT KICKEDOUT SIDE
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KNOWTHATIT'S AWONDERFUL WORLD BUT ICAN'T FEEL IT
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WITH ME HMM...
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7-string Electric Guitar
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Electric Bass
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